

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1	
COLOMA TOWNSHIP HMA							Bid 2023-041	
RECORD OF BIDS							BID DUE 9AM on 03/15/2023	
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING AND MATERIALS CO.		RIETH RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO.		KALIN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
291	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$5.00	\$1,455.00	\$15.00	\$4,365.00	\$9.00	\$2,619.00
3,894	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM, MOD	\$5.00	\$19,470.00	\$4.25	\$16,549.50	\$4.00	\$15,576.00
297	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$25.00	\$7,425.00	\$40.00	\$11,880.00	\$22.00	\$6,534.00
395	TON	SHOULDER, CI II	\$25.00	\$9,875.00	\$40.00	\$15,800.00	\$36.00	\$14,220.00
10	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
10	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
2,711	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$94.60	\$256,460.60	\$72.00	\$195,192.00	\$105.00	\$284,655.00
379	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$94.60	\$35,853.40	\$72.00	\$27,288.00	\$120.00	\$45,480.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42-INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42-INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$324.00	\$648.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$4.00	\$992.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$0.25	\$62.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
3	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL			\$351,055.00		\$363,220.50		\$400,388.00	